
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-557 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/7/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2018

Title: Request City Council to Approve a Third Amendment with Interwest Consulting Group to increase
their contract amount by $20,000 from $130,000 to $150,000 for the remainder of Fiscal Year 2017/18
to PO 2018-0585.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit - Interwest, 2. Interwest 3rd Amendment, 3. InterWest Conflict Disclosure

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

